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STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
» Give A Information Completely

Make Required Affidavit

Mail or Deliver Report to:

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission

1% =~ 00292 - 3000

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

%33:12&?’1’152;;2 £ Reno County. Sec L Twp 22 Bge b (E) (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4SW%4” or footage from lines NE NE NW,

, ] Lease Owner. Kenwood Oil Company
[ © | Lease Name Kinast Well No. 1
| | Office Address 714 First National Bldg., Tulsa, Oklahoms

— — 1|_ — 7 |I_‘ — Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) —_DYY Hole
! I Date well completed 12-28- 19 54
l I Application for plugging filed 12-28- 19 51{'
: : Application for plugging approved 12-28- 19 5)'1'
| [ Plugging commenced 12-28- 1qj)-l—
! ' { Plugging completed 1~ 5- 19 55

R Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry
I | - .
t ’| If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19,
i

Locate well comrectly on above
Section Plat

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well

Producing formation

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before pluggmg was com-

menced? Tes

Derkey

Bottom

Depth to top

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Total Depth of We }'I'O35 cet

‘OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD

FORMATION

CONTENT

FROM

T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT
270 125 " Cemerlted
0 560 8 5/8 313

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from
feet for each plug set.

feet to

4035 to 560 Mud

560 to 526  Bridge
526 to L8h Cement
L8l to 318 Mud.

318 to bottom cellar cement

Name of Plugging Contractor.

Badger Drillers, Inc.

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of tlns sheet)

Address

Great Bend, Kansas

STATE OF

Oklahoms

Tulsa,
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From

20
180
iyle]
430

556

560

630

660
1070
1325
2816
3060
3214
327k
3k11
3691
3834
3691
39k6
3966
3987

660
1070

- 1325

2816
3060
3214
3274
3h11
3691
3834
3891
3046
3966
3987
4035

KENWOOD OIL COMPANY

. KINAST #1

NE NE NW, Sec. 24-255-4W,
Reno County, Kansas

Drilling Started 12- 8-54
Drilling Completed 12-29-54

Formation Remarks

Surface Soil

Sand-Shale

‘Shale Cemented 270' 13 3/8" OD Casing
Sand ’
Shale-Sand

Shale

Anhydrite

Anbydrite-Shale

Shale

Lime & Shale

Lime ’

Lime & Shale

Lime

Lime & Shale

Lime

Shale & Lime

Mississippi Lime

Shale

Shale & Lime

Sand & Shale

Shale

Sand & Shale

Lime T.D. 4035 - Dry Hole

This is a certified true copy of the Driller's
log as shown on the Daily Drilling Reports.

Subscribed and sworn to before me . &;EZ‘ j} Eg |
this /s A  day of Cla,, , 1955 \T?;JEBRPDQAl(‘QuPPNDlA
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My Commission explres 10- 20~57




